PU000015355

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

	죠`					
SUBJECT:	Josh-Wynne, Cons	struction Inc.				
	Josh-Wynne Cons (Proposed corpo	rate name - must include suff	fix)	- and a safe as		
	i. Se		3000031 2 -02/07/00-	:63 <u>0</u> 38		
			~UZ/U[/UU- *****78.7	U1127UU6 ?5 *****78.75		
			4-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	.a		
	A.					
T. 1 1			1 10			
Enclosed is an origina	al and one(1) copy of the article	es of incorporation and a	check for :	•		
[]] # 7 0.00	F) 670 75	There are	□ •••• •••			
□ \$70.00	★ \$78.75	□ \$78.75	\$87.50			
Filing Fee	Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Filing Fee	Filing Fee,			
	& Ceruncale of Status	& Certified Copy	Certified Copy & Certificate of			
			Status			
	-	ADDITIONAL CO				
	## _	122220111200	- Table Charles			
	1		•			
FROM: Josh Wynne						
Name (Printed or typed)						
200- C 100- C						
2595 Feiffer Circle						
Address						
		_	空	B T		
Sarasota, FL 34235						
	City, S	State & Zip	THE C	量の		
To The state of th						
Address Savasota, F. 34235 City, State & Zip 941.954.3873 Daytime Telephone number						
	Daytime Te	lephone number		J		
	•					

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

2'W

ARTÍCLES OF INCORPORATION

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.

ARTICLET NAME		6
The name of the corporation shall be:	70	3 73 7
JOSH WYNNE CONSTRUCTION, INC.		THE THE STATE OF T
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		1
The principal place of business and mailing address of this	s corporation shall be:	Total S
2595 FEIFFER CIRCLE, SARASOTA, FLORIE		
ARTICLE III SHARES The number of shares of stock that this corporation is auth	horized to have outstanding at any one time is:	
ONE (1)		-
ARTICLE IV INITIAL REGESTERED The name and Florida street address of the initial registered	AGENT & STREET ADDRESS d agent are:	
JOSHUÁ D. WYNNE, 2595 FEIFFER CIRCLE	, SARASOTA, FLORIDA, 34235	
ARTICLE V INCORPORATOR The name and address of the incorporator to these Article	les of Incorporation are:	
JOSHUA D. WYNNE, 2595 FEIFFER CIRCLE,	, SARASOTA, FLORIDA, 34235	-
JOSHUA D. WYNNE	2.1.2000	_
Signature/Incorporator	Date	_ .
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete perform obligations of my position as registered agent.	agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply w	rith
	<i>n</i>	
Signature Registered Agent	2 · 1 · 2 000	∕ سودي = سس
1 December of tradesing to the tradesing	Daw	